


FIG ARTISTIC
WORLDCHALLENGE

TN \© ISRAEL
mnunnn GYMNASTICS
CUP TEL AVIV 2023 JNWM FEDERATION

Competition Schedule

Date Day Time Venue | Category Unit
June 1 Qualification - Day 1
2023 Thursday 14:35-14:55 | Competition Hall | All Opening Ceremony
Qualification:
15:00-18:15 | Competition Hall| MAG&WAG MAG (FX-PH-SR)
_ WAG (VT-UB)
Qualification - Day 2
Juzn oe 2.33 Friday Qualification:
14:45-18:00 A Competition Hall MAG&WAG MAG (VT-PB-HB)
. WAG (BB-FX)
Apparatus Finals - Day 1
_ _ » MAG (FX)
15:30-16:10 | Competition Hall MAG&WAG WAG (VT)
15:45-16:30 A Competition Hall MAG MAG (PH)
June 31 Saturda .

2023 y 16:50-17:10 | Competition Hall MAG&WAG Award Ceremonies
17:10-17:50 | Competition Hall MAG&WAG mﬁg(ﬁg))
17:50-18:05 | Competition Hall MAG&WAG Award Ceremonies

Apparatus Finals - Day 2
15:00-15:45 | Competition Hall MAG&WAG \IXII:((; :;—Br;
15:45-16:05 | Competition Hall MAG&WAG Award Ceremonies
June 4™
: ; . MAG (PB)
2023 16:05-16:45 | Competition Hall MAG&WAG WAG (FX)
16:45 Competition Hall MAG MAG (HB)
17:30-17:50 | Competition Hall MAG&WAG Award Ceremonies
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FIG ARTISTIC TIA'N o ISRAEL
WORLD CHALLENGE mYynunan GYMNASTICS
CUP TEL AVIV 2023 JNWM FEDERATION

Number of Entries by NOC

As Monday of May 29, 2023

Number of Gymnasts
NOC
Men Women| Total

AUS- Australia 5 2 7
AUT- Austria 4 1 5
AZE- Azerbaijan 2 2
BEL- Belgium 2 2
CRO- Croatia 1 1
ESP- Spain 3 3 6
FIN- Finland 2 2
FRA- France 3 3
GBR- Great Britain 2 2
GER- Germany 2 2
HKG- Hong Kong, China 2 2 4
HUN- Hungary 4 3 7
ISR- Israel 6 4 10
RSA- South Africa 4 4
SLO- Slovenia 1 1
SVK- Slovakia 1 1
TUR- Turkey 2 2

Total: 17/ 30 31 61
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FIG ARTISTIC TIA'N 4/ ISRAEL
WORLD CHALLENGE mnunnn AW~ GYMNASTICS
CUP TEL AVIV 2023 RIW T ™ FEDERATION
Medalists by Event
As of Sunday, June 4, 2023
After 10 of 10 Events
Event Date Medal Name Noc Code
GOLD Krisztofer MESZAROS HUN
Men's Floor 03/06/2023 SILVER Nicolau MIR ESP
BRONZE Eliran IOSCOVICH ISR
GOLD Eyal INDIG ISR
Men's Pommel Horse 03/06/2023 SILVER Krisztofer MESZAROS HUN
BRONZE Glenn TREBING GER
GOLD Vinzenz HOECK AUT
Men's Still Rings 03/06/2023 SILVER Nestor ABAD ESP
BRONZE Zachary PERILLO AUS
GOLD Krisztofer MESZAROS HUN
Men's Vault 04/06/2023 SILVER Botond MOLNAR HUN
BRONZE Pavel GULIDOV ISR
GOLD Ahmet ONDER TUR
Men's Parallel Bars 04/06/2023 SILVER Krisztofer MESZAROS HUN
BRONZE Thierno DIALLO ESP
GOLD Nestor ABAD ESP
Men's Horizontal Bar 04/06/2023 SILVER Alexander MYAKININ ISR
BRONZE Glenn TREBING GER
GOLD Georgia GODWIN AUS
Women's Vault 03/06/2023 SILVER Csenge Maria BACSKAY HUN
BRONZE Morgane OSYSSEK-REIMER FRA
GOLD Barbora MOKOSOVA SVK
Women's Uneven Bars 03/06/2023 SILVER Georgia GODWIN AUS
BRONZE Margaux DANDOIS BEL
GOLD Marine BOYER FRA
Women's Balance Beam 04/06/2023 SILVER Ana PEREZ ESP
BRONZE Lea FRANCERIES FRA
GOLD Georgia GODWIN AUS
Women's Floor 04/06/2023 SILVER Morgane OSYSSEK-REIMER FRA
BRONZE Alba PETISCO ESP
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FIG ARTISTIC TIA'N o ISRAEL
WORLD CHALLENGE mYynunan GYMNASTICS
CUP TEL AVIV 2023 JNWM FEDERATION

Medal Standing

As of Sunday, June 4, 2023
After 10 of 10 Events

Men Women Total
NOC
Gold | Silver |Bronze| Total | Gold | Silver [Bronze| Total | Gold | Silver [Bronze| Total
HUN- Hungary 2 3 1 2 4 6
AUS- Austarlia 1 2 1 1 1 4
ESP- Spain 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 6
ISR-Israel 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
FRA-France 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
AUT- Austria 1 1 1
TUR- Turkey 1 1 1
SVK- Slovakia 1 1 1
GER- Germany pl 2 2
BEL- Belgium 1 1 1
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FIG ARTISTIC TIA'N o ISRAEL
WORLD CHALLENGE mYynunan GYMNASTICS
CUP TEL AVIV 2023 JNWM FEDERATION

Entry List by Bib Number

As of Sunday, June 4, 2023
After 10 of 10 Events

Bib FIG License number Name NOC
200 58929 MCGILLIVRAY Conor AUS
201 58315 FRICK Aiden AUS
202 57886 PERILLO Zachary AUS
203 30750 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
204 44875 SMITH Kiplin AUS
205 33125 RUDY Ricardo AUT
206 11180 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT
207 11123 HOECK Vinzenz AUT
208 11647 ZANDER Daniel AUT
209 34824 DIALLO Thierno ESP
210 32495 MIR Nicolau ESP
211 9877 ABAD Nestor ESP
212 55469 LYNN Cameron GBR
213 40985 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
214 50722 KUNZ Alexander GER
215 38365 TREBING Glenn GER
216 20773 LEE Man Hin Frankie HKG
217 10077 JIM Man Hin HKG
218 43721 MOLNAR Botond HUN
219 31602 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
220 35626 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN
221 29912 KISS Balazs HUN
222 45137 IOSCOVICH Eliran ISR
223 54924 LIUBIMOQV llia ISR
224 45136 INDIG Eyal ISR
225 36031 GULIDOV Pavel ISR
226 45134 ZEIDEL Uri ISR
227 43088 MYAKININ Alexander ISR
229 16021 ONDER Ahmet TUR
230 12985 ARICAN Ferhat TUR
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FIG ARTISTIC TIA'N o ISRAEL
WORLD CHALLENGE mYynunan GYMNASTICS
CUP TEL AVIV 2023 JNWM FEDERATION

Entry List by Bib Number

As of Sunday, June 4, 2023
After 10 of 10 Events

Bib FIG License number Name NOC
100 24003 GODWIN Georgia AUS
101 58070 ROSS Emma AUS
102 45422 PALICKA Katrin AUT
103 51209 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE
104 37879 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE
105 53500 TOLLET Ylea BEL
106 46757 DANDOIS Margaux BEL
107 35266 ZWICKER Christina CRO
108 44013 PETISCO Alba ESP

109 54740 MASFERRER Laia ESP

110 28617 PEREZ Ana ESP

111 50018 SIIKALA Adeliina FIN

112 45593 MONTELL Malla FIN

113 53892 FRANCERIES Lea FRA
114 34764 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA
115 30024 BOYER Marine FRA
116 35292 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG
117 6371 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG
118 46791 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN
119 37364 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN
120 49842 MAKAI Lilla HUN
121 21436 NETZER Ofir ISR

122 35382 TURISKI Andy ISR

123 44814 RAZ Lihie ISR

124 40914 DOR Geffen ISR

125 55354 RAMPONO Kirsten RSA
126 42782 MATYOLO Nkazimlo RSA
127 51313 ANDERS Caleigh RSA
128 49847 KOTI Shante RSA
129 8686 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO
130 19131 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK
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FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-

AVIV
Tel-Aviv, 01.06.2023. - 04.06.2023.
FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-AVIV Starting lists
Qualifications day 1 - Rotation 1 (MAG)

&

\~

Group 1
# BIB Competitor 1500 NOC
1. 200 MCGILLIVRAY Conor AUS
2. 201 FRICK Aiden AUS
3. 218 MOLNAR Botond HUN
4. 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
5. 210 MIR Nicolau ESP
6. 209 DIALLO Thierno ESP

Group 2
# BIB Competitor 15:24 NOC
1. 208 ZANDER Daniel AUT
2. 205 ekl S AUT
3. 222 I0SCOVICH Eliran ISR
4. 226 ZEIDEL Uri ISR
5. 216 LEE Man Hin Frankie HKG

Group 3
# BIB Competitor 1544 NOC
1. 212 LYNN Cameron GBR
2. 213 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
3. 229 ONDER Ahmet TUR
4. 214 KUNZ Alexander GER



FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-

AVIV

Tel-Aviv, 01.06.2023. - 04.06.2023.

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-AVIV Starting lists
Qualifications day 1 - Rotation 2 (MAG)
# BIB Competitor 16:04 NOC
1. 204 SMITH Kiplin AUS
2. 201 FRICK Aiden AUS
3. 211 ABAD Nestor ESP
4. 209 DIALLO Thierno ESP
5. 205 RUDY Ricardo AUT
6. 206 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT
Group 2
# BIB Competitor 16:28 NOC
1. 223 LIUBIMOV llia ISR
2. 224 INDIG Eyal ISR
3. 220 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN
4. 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
Group 3
# BIB Competitor 16:54 NOC
1. 212 LYNN Cameron GBR
2. 230 ARICAN Ferhat TUR
3. 214 KUNZ Alexander GER
4. 215 TREBING Glenn GER



FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-

AVIV
Tel-Aviv, 01.06.2023. - 04.06.2023.
FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-AVIV Starting lists
Qualifications day 1 - Rotation 3 (MAG)

Group 1
# BIB Competitor 17:20 NOC
1. 209 DIALLO Thierno ESP
2. 211 ABAD Nestor ESP
3. 221 KISS Balazs HUN
4. 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
5. 208 ZANDER Daniel AUT
6. 207 HOECK Vinzenz AUT

Group 2
# BIB Competitor 17:42 NOC
1. 226 ZEIDEL Uri ISR
2. 225 GULIDOV Pavel ISR
3. 202 PERILLO Zachary AUS
4. 201 FRICK Aiden AUS
5. 214 KUNZ Alexander GER



FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-

AVIV
Tel-Aviv, 01.06.2023. - 04.06.2023.
FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-AVIV Starting lists
Qualifications day 2 - Rotation 1 (MAG)
# BIB Competitor 14:45 NOC
1. 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
2. 218 MOLNAR Botond HUN
3. 210 MIR Nicolau ESP
4, 211 ABAD Nestor ESP
5. 204 SMITH Kiplin AUS
6. 200 MCGILLIVRAY Conor AUS
Group 2
# BIB Competitor 15:09 NOC
1. 222 IOSCOVICH Eliran ISR
2. 225 GULIDOV Pavel ISR
3. 216 LEE Man Hin Frankie HKG
4. 217 JIM Man Hin HKG
5. 214 KUNZ Alexander GER
6. 213 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR



FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-

AVIV
Tel-Aviv, 01.06.2023. - 04.06.2023.
FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-AVIV Starting lists
Qualifications day 2 - Rotation 2 (MAG)
Group 1
# BIB Competitor 15:33 NOC
1. 210 MIR Nicolau ESP
2. 209 DIALLO Thierno ESP
3. 229 ONDER Ahmet TUR
4. 230 ARICAN Ferhat TUR
5. 201 FRICK Aiden AUS
6. 203 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
Group 2

# BIB Competitor 15:57 NOC
1. 212 LYNN Cameron GBR
2. 226 ZEIDEL Uri ISR
3. 225 GULIDOV Pavel ISR
4. 214 KUNZ Alexander GER
5. 215 TREBING Glenn GER
6. 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN



FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-
AVIV

Tel-Aviv, 01.06.2023. - 04.06.2023.

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-AVIV Starting lists
Qualifications day 2 - Rotation 3 (MAG)
Group 1
# BIB Competitor 16:21 NOC
1. 223 LIUBIMOV llia ISR
2. 227 MYAKININ Alexander ISR
3. 209 DIALLO Thierno ESP
4, 211 ABAD Nestor ESP
5. 229 ONDER Ahmet TUR
Group 2
# BIB Competitor 16:45 NOC
1. 204 SMITH Kiplin AUS
2. 203 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
3. 214 KUNZ Alexander GER
4. 215 TREBING Glenn GER
Group 3
# BIB Competitor 17:09 NOC
1. 212 LYNN Cameron GBR
2. 213 MOSTOWFI Sam GBR
3. 221 KISS Balazs HUN
4. 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN



Artistic Gymnastics
Tel-Aviv (ISR) - 01-04 June 2023
FIG World Challenge Cup

e JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
CONN eimms e
‘-\\ "-.\‘ _/.J‘ . CUP TEL AVIV 2023 QUALlFlCAT|ON
Competition Jury
Arturs Mickevics FIG
< e

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 PIZARRO SANCHEZ _|Juan Urbano ESP D1 WOODHAMS Craig GBR
D2 WOODHAMS Craig GBR D2 LEVY Jacob ISR
E1 RAMHARTER Florian AUT E1 DALGIC Tuncay TUR
E2 BORDAN Csaba HUN E2 PIZARRO SANCHEZ Juan Urbano __ |ESP
E3 KUNZE Christoph GER E3 RAMHARTER Florian AUT
E4 LEVY Jacob ISR E4 KUNZE Christoph GER
E5 ES5
T
L1 DALGIC Tuncay TUR 21
L2 PREZHYN Daniel ISR

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 LEVY Jacob ISR D1 WOODHAMS Craig GBR
D2 PIZARRO SANCHEZ |Juan Urbano ESP D2 PIZARRO SANCHEZ Juan Urbano  |ESP
E1 BORDAN Csaba HUN E1 DALGIC Tuncay TUR
E2 WOODHAMS Craig GBR E2 LEVY Jacob ISR
E3 RAMHARTER Florian AUT E3 RAMHARTER Florian AUT
E4 KUNZE Christoph GER E4 BORDAN Csaba HUN
E5 ES5

L KUNZE |Christoph |GER |

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 LEVY Jacob ISR D1 PIZARRO SANCHEZ Juan Urbano ESP
D2 WOODHAMS Craig GBR D2 LEVY Jacob ISR
E1 KUNZE Christoph GER E1 DALGIC Tuncay TUR
E2 BORDAN Csaba HUN E2 WOODHAMS Craig GBR
E3 RAMHARTER Florian AUT E3 BORDAN Csaba HUN
E4 E4 RAMHARTER Florian AUT
E5 ES
T PREZHYN Daniel lisr |
R1 R1
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2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_floor

Results: Seniors Men Qualifications_floor Floor

RN Nr.
1 219
2 210
3 229
4 222
5 226
6 213
7 218
8 24
9 209

10 200
n 20
12 208
13 216

14 212

Names

Krisztofer MESZAROS
Nicolau MIR

Ahmet ONDER
Eliran IOSCOVICH
Uri ZEIDEL

Sam MOSTOWFI
Botond MOLNAR
Alexander KUNZ
Thierno DIALLO
Conor MCGILLIVRAY
Aiden FRICK

Daniel ZANDER

Man Hin Frankie LEE

Cameron LYNN

NOC
HUN
ESP
TUR
ISR
ISR
GBR
HUN
GER
ESP
AUS
AUS
AUT
HKG
GBR

EXEC
8.150
8.550
7.950
8.300
8.000
7.450
7.700
7.900
7.400
8.200
8.000
7.200
7.000

6.450

DIFF
6.000
5.100
5.800
5.300
5.500
6.000
5.600
5.500
5.700
4.800
4.700
5.300
4.800

5.400

PEN
0.200
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.200
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.000
0.000

0.100

Score
13.950
13.650
13.650
13.600
13.500
13.450
13.300
13.200
13.000
12.900
12.600
12.500
1.800

1.750
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men A\ © 2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup (.)
m’;’:{'&g 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_floor —
Tie Break: Seniors Men Qualifications_floor Floor
Rank Bib Name NOC Total Execution Difficulty
Code Score Score
2 210 Nicolau MIR ESP 13.650 8.550
3 229 Ahmet ONDER TUR 13.650 7.950




TN AC
mYnunan
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30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_pommel_horse

2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup

Results: Seniors Men Qualifications_pommel_horse Pommel_horse

Rn  Nr.
1 224
2 219
3 209
4 230
5 215
6 206
7 223
8 204
92 20

10 220
n  2n
12 214
13 205

14 212

Names

Eyal INDIG

Krisztofer MESZAROS
Thierno DIALLO
Ferhat ARICAN

Glenn TREBING
Xheni DYRMISHI

llia LIUBIMOV

Kiplin SMITH

Aiden FRICK
Benedek TOMCSANYI
Nestor ABAD
Alexander KUNZ
Ricardo RUDY

Cameron LYNN

NOC
ISR
HUN
ESP
TUR
GER
AUT
ISR
AUS
AUS
HUN
ESP
GER
AUT
GBR

EXEC
8.400
8.500
7.900
7.850
7.700
8.250
6.800
8.800
7.000
6.600
7.000
7.700
7.300

5.250

DIFF
6.000
5.700
5.900
5.800
5.900
5.100
5.700
3.400
5.200
5.600
5.000
3.900
3.600

4.900

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
14.400
14.200
13.800
13.650
13.600
13.350
12.500
12.200
12.200
12.200
12.000
11.600
10.900

10.150
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ml,?%nuﬂg 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_pommel_horse

TN !éof 2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup

®

Tie Break: Seniors Men Qualifications_pommel_horse Pommel_horse

Rank Bib Name NOC Total Execution
Code Score
9 201 Aiden FRICK AUS 12.200 7.000
10 220 Benedek TOMCSANY! HUN 12.200 6.600

Difficulty
Score
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2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup
30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_rings

Results: Seniors Men Qualifications_rings Rings

0
3

Nr.
207
21
225
214
221
209
202

201

0w 0 3 0 Ut M WN -

226

o

208

o
e

219

Names

Vinzenz HOECK
Nestor ABAD
Pavel GULIDOV
Alexander KUNZ
Balazs KISS
Thierno DIALLO
Zachary PERILLO
Aiden FRICK

Uri ZEIDEL
Daniel ZANDER

Krisztofer MESZAROS

NOC
AUT
ESP
ISR
GER
HUN
ESP
AUS
AUS
ISR
AUT
HUN

EXEC
8.550
8.350
8.300
8.650
8.600
8.400
7.400
8.750
8.300
7.200

7.450

DIFF
5.900
5.700
5.200
4.600
4.600
4.700
5.700
3.800
4,100
5.100

4.400

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
14.450
14.050
13.500
13.250
13.200
13.100
13100
12.550
12.400
12.300

1.850
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N (AC 2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup .)
monynan 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef (

ULl
I Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_rings s

Tie Break: Seniors Men Qualifications_rings Rings

Rank Bib Name NOC Total Execution Difficulty
Code Score Score
6 209 Thierno DIALLO ESP 13.100 8.400
7 202 Zachary PERILLO AUS 13.100 7.400
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2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup
30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_vault

L )

TRL A B0aE

Results: Seniors Men Qualifications_vault Vault

Rn Nr. Names NOC pass 1 pass 2 Total
Il 225 Pavel GULIDOV ISR Rn = -
EXEC  B.800 9.200 9.000
DIFF 5.200 5.200 5.200
PEN 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 14,000 14.400 14.200
2 218 Botond MOLNAR HUN Rn - -
EXEC 9.000 9.000 9.000
DIFF 5200 4,800 5.000
PEN 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  14.200 13.800 14.000
3 219 Krisztofer HUN Rn - -
MESZAROS EXEC 9.000 9.400 9.200
DIFF 4,800 4,000 4,400
PEN 0,000 0.000 0.000
Score 13,800 13.400 13.600
4 200 Conor AUS Rn . .
MCGILLIVRAY EXEC 9.300 8.850 9.075
DIFF 4,800 4.000 4.400
PEN 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 14,100 12.850 13.475
5 222 Eliran |IOSCOVICH ISR Rn - -
EXEC 9150 9.200 9,225
DIFF 4.400 4,000 4200
PEN 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 13550 13.300 13.425
6 210 Nicolau MIR ESP Rn - -
EXEC 8.950 8.800 8.875
DIFF 4,800 4,000 4.400
PEN 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 13,750 12.800 13.275
7 217 ManHinJIM HKG RN - -
EXEC 8.700 8.850 8.775
DIFF 4,000 4,800 4,400
PEN 0,000 0.000 0.000
Score 12.700 13.650 13.175
8 216 Man Hin Frankie HKG Rn - -
LEE EXEC 8350 9.200 8.775
DIFF 4.800 4.000 4.400
PEN 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 13150 13.200 13.175
9 213 Sam MOSTOWFI GBR Rn - -
EXEC 7.450 9150 8.300
DIFF 5600 4,000 4.800
PEN 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.050 13150 13.100
10 214 Alexander KUNZ  GER Rn - -
EXEC 7.800 8.300 8.050
DIFF 5.200 4,800 5.000
PEN 0,000 0.000 0.000
Score 13.000 13.100 13.050

R1

R2

A (ACRO
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TN (O 2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup (.)
m".;-‘r-“-’_‘rt'lﬂg 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_vault Aot

Results: Seniors Men Qualifications_vault Vault

Rn Nr. Names NOC pass 1 pass 2 Total
N 204 Kiplin SMITH AUS Rn : 2
EXEC 8900 8.600 8.750
DIFF  4.000 4.400 4200
PEN  0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  12.900 12.800 12900 R3
- 211 Nestor ABAD ESP Rn - -
EXEC  0.000 0.000 0.000
DIFF  0.000 0.000 0.000
PEN  0.000 0.000 0.000
Scare DNS DNS DNS

A\ acro
S COMPANION




2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup

TIA'IN
n"’_?':’_{'u?‘g 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_vault e
Tie Break: Seniors Men Qualifications_vault Vault
. Highest Highest
Rank Bib Name Noc Total Highest Vault Execution Difficulty
Code Score
Score Score
7 217 Man Hin JIM HKG 13.175 13.650 (V2)
8 216 Man Hin Frankie LEE HKG 13.175 13.200 (V2)

%%%
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2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup
30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_parallel_bars

Results: Seniors Men Qualifications_parallel_bars Parallel_bars

Rn  Nr. Names

1 230 Ferhat ARICAN

2 219 Krisztofer MESZAROS
3 215 Glenn TREBING

4 226 Uri ZEIDEL

5 225 Pavel GULIDOV

6 203 Mitchell MORGANS
7, 209 Thierno DIALLO

8 229 Ahmet ONDER

9 214 Alexander KUNZ
10 212 Cameron LYNN

mn 201 Aiden FRICK

12 210 Nicolau MIR

NOC
TUR
HUN
GER
ISR
ISR
AUS
ESP
TUR
GER
GBR
AUS
ESP

EXEC
8.600
8.050
8.800
8.500
8.400
7.900
7.700
7.400
8.150
7.750
8.000

7.550

DIFF
6.500
6.100
5.300
5.300
5.200
5.700
5.900
6.000
5.200
5.300
4.800

4.400

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
15.100
14150
14.100
13.800
13.600
13.600
13.600

13.400

Ao 00O0O0OOO

-

13.350

13.050

PIRPY)
w N

12.800

11.950

A CAC RO
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2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_parallel_bars

.

Rank

o n

Bib

225
203
209

Tie Break: Seniors Men Qualifications_parallel_bars Parallel_bars

Name NOC

Code

Pavel GULIDOV ISR
Mitchell MORGANS AUS
Thierno DIALLO ESP

Total

13.600
13.600
13.600

Execution
Score
8.400
7.900
7.700

Difficulty
Score
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2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_horizontal_bar

Results: Seniors Men Qualifications_horizontal_bar Horizontal_bar

RN Nr.
1 21
2 227
3 25
4 219
5 209
6 223
7 214
8 o1
9 2

10 229
1 203
12 23
13 204

Names

Nestor ABAD
Alexander MYAKININ
Glenn TREBING
Krisztofer MESZAROS
Thierno DIALLO

llia LIUBIMOV
Alexander KUNZ
Cameron LYNN
Balazs KISS

Ahmet ONDER
Mitchell MORGANS
Sam MOSTOWFI

Kiplin SMITH

NOC
ESP
ISR
GER
HUN
ESP
ISR
GER
GBR
HUN
TUR
AUS
GBR
AUS

EXEC
8.350
7.650
8.000
7.000
7.250
7.250
7150
7.050
6.400
6.250
5.550
6.200

6.400

DIFF
5.300
5.700
5.000
5.500
5.200
4.500
4.400
4.300
4.900
5.000
5.300
4.200

3.400

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
13.650
13.350
13.000
12.500
12.450
1.750
1.550
1.350
N.300
1.250
10.850
10.400

92.800

DO0O0ODOOODO

A A
w N

Y
= COMPANION
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FIG ARTISTIC TIA'N ISRAEL
WORLD CHALLENGE moynunan ~ GYMNASTICS
CUP TEL AVIV 2023 plyglUiel ~ FEDERATION
[ ] f I .f.
MAG- List of Qualifiers
Qualifying ] NOC Qualifying . NOC
Order Bib  Name Code Order Bib  Name Code
1 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 1 225 GULIDOV Pavel ISR
2 210 MIR Nicolau ESP 2 218 MOLNAR Botond HUN
3 229 ONDER Ahmet TUR 3 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
4 222 |IOSCOVICH Eliran ISR 4 200 MCGILLIVRAY Conor AUS
5 226  ZEIDEL Uri ISR 5 222 |OSCOVICH Eliran ISR
6 213  MOSTOWEFI Sam GBR 6 210 MIR Nicolau ESP
7 218 MOLNAR Botond HUN 7 217 JIM Man Hin HKG
8 214 KUNZ Alexander GER 8 216 LEE Man Hin Frankie HKG
R1 209 DIALLO Thierno ESP R1 213  MOSTOWEFI Sam GBR
R2 200 MCGILLIVRAY Conor AUS R2 214 KUNZ Alexander GER
R3 201 FRICK Aiden AUS R3 204  SMITH Kiplin AUS
4 £
N /7
Vi
Qualifying . NOC Qualifying . NOC
Order Bib  Name Code Order Bib  Name Code
1 224 INDIG Eyal ISR 1 230 ARICAN Ferhat TUR
2 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 2 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
3 209 DIALLO Thierno ESP 3 215 TREBING Glenn GER
4 230 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 4 226  ZEIDEL Uri ISR
5 215 TREBING Glenn GER 5 225 GULIDQV Pavel ISR
6 206 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 6 203 MORGANS Mitchell AUS
7 223  LIUBIMOV llia ISR 7 209 DIALLO Thierno ESP
8 204 SMITH Kiplin AUS 8 229 ONDER Ahmet TUR
R1 201 FRICK Aiden AUS R1 214 KUNZ Alexander GER
R2 220 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN R2 212 LYNN Cameron GBR
R3 211  ABAD Nestor ESP R3 201 FRICK Aiden AUS
Qualifying . NOC Qualifying . NOC
Order Bib  Name Code Order Bib  Name Code
1 207 HOECK Vinzenz AUT 1 211 ABAD Nestor ESP
2 211 ABAD Nestor ESP 2 227 MYAKININ Alexander ISR
3 225 GULIDQV Pavel ISR 3 215 TREBING Glenn GER
4 214 KUNZ Alexander GER 4 219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
5 221 KISS Balazs HUN 5 209 DIALLO Thierno ESP
6 209 DIALLO Thierno ESP 6 223  LIUBIMOV llia ISR
7 202  PERILLO Zachary AUS 7 214 KUNZ Alexander GER
8 201 FRICK Aiden AUS 8 212  LYNN Cameron GBR
R1 226  ZEIDEL Uri ISR R1 221 KISS Balazs HUN
R2 208 ZANDER Daniel AUT R2 229 ONDER Ahmet TUR
w
FEDERATION [ —
INTERNATIONALE DE Twn QQO e Saicrom® BiE X0 | XAW)
GYMNASTIQUE oown * — Suiss Systen” F= 01190 | i 7 S
ISRAEL W ap'nap Xyt ]I‘\N X1l

Email. office@gymnastics.org.il, Tel. 03-6491476, Fax. 03-6491478, Shitrit St 2 Tel-Aviv, R.A. 580244929



FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-

AVIV
Tel-Aviv, 01.06.2023. - 04.06.2023.
FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-AVIV Starting lists
Qualifications day 1 - Rotation 1 (WAG)
# BIB Competitor NOC
1. 112 MONTELL Malla FIN
2. 111 SIIKALA Adeliina FIN
3. 125 RAMPONO Kirsten RSA
4. 126 MATYOLO Nkazimlo RSA
5. 122 TURISKI Andy ISR
6. 123 RAZ Lihie ISR
Group 2
# BIB Competitor 1544 NOC
1. 118 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN
2. 119 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN
3. 113 FRANCERIES Lea FRA
4. Rahlallatites 114 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA
5. 116 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG
Group 3

# BIB Competitor 16:04 NOC
1. 109 MASFERRER Laia ESP
2. 108 PETISCO Alba ESP
3. 100 GODWIN Georgia AUS
4. 103 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE
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FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-
AVIV

Tel-Aviv, 01.06.2023. - 04.06.2023.

FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-AVIV Starting lists
Qualifications day 1 - Rotation 2 (WAG)

Group 1
# BIB Competitor 16:28 NOC
1. 112 SiiK dundemiestaliina  MONTELL Malla FIN
2. 111 M ol SIIKALA Adeliina FIN
3. 127 ANDERS Caleigh RSA
4. 125 RAMPONO Kirsten RSA
5. 119 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN
6. 120 MAKAI Lilla HUN

Group 2
# BIB Competitor 16:54 NOC
1. 123 RAZ Lihie ISR
2. 121 NETZER Ofir ISR
3. 109 MASFERRER Laia ESP
4. 110 PEREZ Ana ESP
5. 100 GODWIN Georgia AUS
6. 101 — AUS

Group 3
# BIB Competitor 17:20 NOC
1. 106 DANDOIS Margaux BEL
2. 114 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA
3. 130 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK
4. 102 PALICKA Katrin AUT
5. 107 ZWICKER Christina CRO
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FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-

AVIV
Tel-Aviv, 01.06.2023. - 04.06.2023.
FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-AVIV Starting lists
Qualifications day 2 - Rotation 1 (WAG)

Group 1
# BIB Competitor 14:45 NOC
1. 106 DANDOIS Margaux BEL
2. 105 TOLLET Ylea BEL
3. 117 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG
4, 116 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG
5. 100 GODWIN Georgia AUS
6. 101 ROSS Emma AUS

Group 2
# BIB Competitor 15:09 NOC
1. 120 MAKAI Lilla HUN
2. 118 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN
3. 113 FRANCERIES Lea FRA
4. 115 BOYER Marine FRA
5. 111 SIIKALA Adeliina FIN
6. 112 MONTELL Malla FIN

Group 3
# BIB Competitor 15:33 NOC
1. 124 DOR Geffen ISR
2. 123 RAZ Lihie ISR
3. 103 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE
4. 104 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE
5. 128 KOTI Shante RSA
6. 127 ANDERS Caleigh RSA

Group 4
# BIB Competitor 15:57 NOC
1. 108 PETISCO Alba ESP
2. 110 PEREZ Ana ESP
3. 107 ZWICKER Christina CRO
4. 129 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO
5. 102 PALICKA Katrin AUT
6. 130 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK



FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-

AVIV
Tel-Aviv, 01.06.2023. - 04.06.2023.
FIG World Challenge Cup 2023 TEL-AVIV Starting lists
Qualifications day 2 - Rotation 2 (WAG)

V'

\P~

Group 1
# BIB Competitor 16:21 NOC
1. 124 DOR Geffen (HC) ISR
2. 123 RAZ Lihie ISR
3. 122 TURISKI Andy ISR
4. 100 GODWIN Georgia AUS
5. 101 ROSS Emma AUS
6. 116 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG

Group 2
# BIB Competitor 16:45 NOC
1. 115 BOYER Marine FRA
2. 114 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA
3. 120 MAKAI Lilla HUN
4. 118 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN
5. 111 SIIKALA Adeliina FIN
6. 112 MONTELL Malla FIN

Group 3
# BIB Competitor 17:09 NOC
1. 103 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE
2. 104 GAHRAMANOVA Samira AZE
3. 126 MATYOLO Nkazimlo RSA
4. 128 KOTI Shante RSA
5. 102 PALICKA Katrin AUT

Group 4
# BIB Competitor 17:29 NOC
1. 106 DANDOIS Margaux BEL
2. 105 TOLLET Ylea BEL
3. 109 MASFERRER Laia ESP
4. 108 PETISCO Alba ESP



TD-Liubov Andrianova - FIG

Number

<>

JUDGES

FIG World Challenge Cup ( ISR)

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT

Qualification 01.06 - 02.06.2023

Nation

Number

JUDGES

Nation

D1 8 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN D1 7 SALAMON Adeline FRA
D2 4 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL D2 6 RAISANEN Marja FIN
E1 5 SIERRA SALTO Luisa ESP E1 3 RIEGLER Sylvia AUT
E2 9 SADE PRI PAZ Danit Pola ISR E2 1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE
E3 10 BADENHORST Anke RSA E3 11 KREMNICKA Sona SVK
E4 2 BROOKS Tracie Lee AUS E4 10 BADENHORST Anke RSA
E5 7 SALAMON Adeline FRA E5 4 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL
Line 3 RIEGLER Sylvia AUT Timer 8 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN
Res. 6 RAISANEN Marja FIN Res. 2 BROOKS Tracie Lee AUS
@ <
Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation

D1 4 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL D1 6 RAISANEN Marja FIN
D2 8 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN D2 7 SALAMON Adeline FRA
E1 6 RAISANEN Marja FIN E1 5 SIERRA SALTO Luisa ESP
E2 1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE E2 11 KREMNICKA Sona SVK
E3 2 BROOKS Tracie Lee AUS E3 3 RIEGLER Sylvia AUT
E4 9 SADE PRI PAZ Danit Pola ISR E4 10 BADENHORST Anke RSA
E5 10 BADENHORST Anke RSA E5 9 SADE PRI PAZ Danit Pola ISR
Time1 111 KREMNICKA Sona SVK Time 2 BROOKS Tracie Lee AUS
Time 2 3 RIEGLER Sylvia AUT Line 1 8 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN

Line 2 4 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL
Res. 7 SALAMON Adeline FRA Res. 1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE
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2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef

Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_vault

®

TELAY Z0E

Results: Seniors Women Qualifications_vault Vault

Rn Nr. Names NOC

1 100 Georgia GODWIN AUS

2 14 Morgane OSYSSEK- FRA

REIMER
3 108 Alba PETISCO ESP
4 N9 Csenge Maria HUN
BACSKAY

5 MM AdeliinaSIIKALA  FIN

6 N3 LeaFRANCERIES FRA

7 109 Laia MASFERRER ESP

8 123 Lihie RAZ ISR

9 122 Andy TURISKI ISR

10 18 Nikolett SZILAGYl HUN

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

RN
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

RN
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

pass1

8.900
4.800
0.100

13.600

9.133
4.200
0.000
13.333

8.867
4.200
0.000
13.067

8.767
4,200
0.000
12.967

8.667
4.200
0.000
12.867

9.033
4.200
0.000
13.233

8.767
4.200
0.000
12.967

8.833
4.200
0.000
13.033

8.667
3.800
0.100
12.367

8.800

3.600

0.000
12.400

pass 2

8.867
4.000
0.300
12.567

8.900
3.800
0.000
12.700

8.867
3.800
0.000
12.667

8.733
3.800
0.000
12.533

8.767
3.800
0.000
12.567

8.567
3.400
0.000
1.967

8.433
3.800
Q0.100
12133

8.567
3.200
0.100
11.667

8.700
3.600
0.000
12.300

8.833
3.400
0.000
12.233

Total

8.884
4.400
0.200

13.084

9.017
4.000
0.000

13.017

8.867
4000
0.000

12.867

8.750
4.000
0.000

12.750

8.7
4.000
0.000

12717

8.800
3.800
0.000

12.600

8.600

4.000

0.050
12.550

8.700

3.700

0.050
12.350

8.683
3.700
0.050

12.334

8.817
3.500
0.000

12.317

R1

R2

A (Ac RO
" COMPANION
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2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef

Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_vault

®

Rn
n

12

13

14

15

Results: Seniors Women Qualifications_vault Vault

Nr.
n2

103

116

125

126

Names NOC
Malla MONTELL FIN

Nazanin AZE

TEYMUROVA

Cheuk Lam CHAN HKG

Kirsten RAMPONO RSA

Nkazimlo RSA
MATYOLO

RN
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

pass 1

8.700
3.600
0.000
12.300

8.200
4.000
0.000
12.200

8.400
3.600
0.000
12.000

7433
3.800
0.000
N.233

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

pass 2

8.667
3.400
0.000
12.067

8.700
3.400
0.000
12.100

8.733
3.400
0.000
12133

F0355
3.800
0.000
Nn.733

8.467
3.200
0.000
1.667

Total

8.683
3.500
0.000

12.184

8.450
3.700
0.000

12.150

8.567

3.500

0.000
12.067

7683

3.800

0.000
1.483

4234
1.600
0.000

5.834

R3

A0,
& COMPANION
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2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_uneven_bars

®

TRL A 2003

Results: Seniors Women Qualifications_uneven_bars Uneven_bars

Rn N
1 100
2 130
3 106
4 120
5 27
6 109
6 12
8 19
9 n4

10 10
M 102
12 123
13 =

14 125
15 107

16 m

Names

Ceorgia GODWIN
Barbora MOKOSOVA
Margaux DANDOIS

Lilla MAKAI

Caleigh ANDERS

Laia MASFERRER

Malla MONTELL
Csenge Maria BACSKAY
Morgane OSYSSEK-REIMER
Ana PEREZ

Katrin PALICKA

Lihie RAZ

Ofir NETZER

Kirsten RAMPONO
Christina ZWICKER

Adeliina SIIKALA

NOC
AUS
SVK
BEL
HUN
RSA
ESP
FIN
HUN
FRA
ESP
AUT
ISR
ISR
RSA
CRO
FIN

EXEC
7.533
8.167
7.733
ALY
7167
7.067
7.067
6.767
6.433
7.033
6.467
6.267
5.900
5.867
6.767

3133

DIFF
5.500
4,800
5.100
5.300
4,700
4.600
4.600
4.900
5.200
4.500
4.800
4.900
4,700
4.500
3.200

3.400

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
13.033
12.967
12.833
12.833
1.867
n.ee7
1.667
n.ee7
11.633
1.533
n.267
11.167
10.600
10.367
9.967

6.533

DAL OOOOOOOR

3

A
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A© 2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup (.)

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_uneven_bars

Tie Break: Seniors Women Qualifications_uneven_bars Uneven_bars

Rank Bib Name NOC Total Execution Difficulty
Code Score Score
3 106 Margaux DANDOIS BEL 12.833 7.733
4 120 Lilla MAKAI HUN 12.833 7.533
6 109 Laia MASFERRER ESP 11.667 7.067 4.600
6 112 Malla MONTELL FIN 11.667 7.067 4.600
8 119 Csenge Maria BACSKAY HUN 11.667 6.767 4.900

£
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2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_balance_beam

Results: Seniors Women Qualifications_balance_beam Balance_beam

Rn N
1 15
2 100
3 108
4 Mo
5 13
6 123
7 120
8 130
9 106

10 124
n o7

12 n7

13 105

14 103

15 m

16 e

17 101

18 m2

19 104

19 s
21 129

22 128

Names

Marine BOYER
Georgia GODWIN
Alba PETISCO

Ana PEREZ

Lea FRANCERIES
Lihie RAZ

Lilla MAKAI

Barbora MOKOSOVA
Margaux DANDOIS
Geffen DOR

Christina ZWICKER
Hiu Ying Angel WONG
Ylea TOLLET

Nazanin TEYMUROVA
Adeliina SIKALA
Cheuk Lam CHAN
Emma ROSS

Malla MONTELL
Samira GAHRAMANOWVA
Nikolett SZILAGYI
Tjasa KYSSELEF

Shante KOTI

NOC
FRA
AUS
ESP
ESP
FRA
ISR
HUN
SVK
BEL
ISR
CRO
HKG
BEL
AZE
FIN
HKG
AUS
FIN
AZE
HUN
SLO
RSA

EXEC
8.433
7.733
7.833
8.033
7.700
7.467
7.767
8.100
6.567
7.433
7.333
6.900
6.267
6.700
6.500
6.867
6.133
6.567
5.833
5.833
6.567

5.633

DIFF
5.400
6.000
5.500
5.100
5.300
5.200
4.800
4.000
5.400
4.400
4.500
4.500
4.900
4.400
4,300
3.800
4.500
4.000
4.400
4.400
3.300

3.800

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
13.833
13.733
13.333
13.133
13.000
12.667
12.567

12.100

T o00O0POODO

1.967

1.833

A
N

1.833

A
N

1n.300
n.1e7
1.100
10.800
10.667
10.633
10.567
10.233
10.233
9.867

9.333

Y
= COMPANION
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2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup
30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_balance_beam

Results: Seniors Women Qualifications_balance_beam Balance_beam

RN Nr. Names NOC EXEC DIFF PEN Score
23 102 Katrin PALICKA AUT 5.033 3.900 0.000 B.933
- 127 Caleigh ANDERS RSA 0.000 0.000 0.000 DNS

A (ACRO
A \e_COMPANION
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2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef

Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_balance_beam

,,,,,,,,,

Tie Break: Seniors Women Qualifications_balance_beam Balance_beam

Rank Bib Name NOC Total Execution Difficulty
Code Score Score
10 124 Geffen DOR ISR 11.833 7.433
11 107 Christina Zwicker CRO 11.833 7.333
19 104 Samira GAHRAMANOVA AZE 10.233 5.833 4.400
19 118 Nikolett SZILAGYI HUN 10.233 5.833 4.400

?&;;j:
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2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_floor

Results: Seniors Women Qualifications_floor Floor

Rn  Nr. Names

1 100 Georgia GODWIN

2 14 Morgane OSYSSEK-REIMER
3 106 Margaux DANDOIS

4 103 Nazanin TEYMUROVA
5 105 Ylea TOLLET

6 15 Marine BOYER

7 123 Lihie RAZ

8 108 Alba PETISCO

9 101 Emma ROSS

10 102  Katrin PALICKA

n e Nikolett SZILAGY!

12 128 Shante KOTI

13 nz Malla MONTELL

14 109 Laia MASFERRER

15 120 Lilla MAKAI

16 m Adeliina SIIKALA

17 e Cheuk Lam CHAN

18 104 Samira GAHRAMANOVA
19 122 Andy TURISKI
20 126 Nkazimlo MATYOLO

NOC
AUS
FRA
BEL
AZE
BEL
FRA
ISR
ESP
AUS
AUT
HUN
RSA
FIN
ESP
HUN
FIN
HKG
AZE
ISR
RSA

EXEC
7.667
7.833
8.167
8.067
7.933
7.800
7.600
7.567
7.533
7.600
7.100
7.533
7.400
7.000
6.967
6.633
7.433
6.600
6.467

6.400

DIFF
5.800
5.700
4.900
4.800
4.900
4,900
5.000
5.000
5.000
4.400
4.900
4.400
4.400
4.700
4.500
4.500
3.400
4,100
4.200

4.100

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
13.467
13.233
13.067
12.867
12.833
12.600
12.600
12.567
12133
12.000
12.000
1.933
11.800
n.700
N.467
1133
10.833
10.700
10.667

10.000
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N ()9 2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup (.)
n"’;‘#‘“&g 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023 / Hadar Yosef
Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications_floor i
Tie Break: Seniors Women Qualifications_floor Floor
Rank Bib Name NOC Total Execution Difficulty
Code Score Score
6 115 Marine BOYER FRA 12.600 7.800
7 123 Lihie RAZ ISR 11.833 7.600
10 104 Katrin PALICKA AUT 12.000 7.600 4.400
11 118 Nikolett SZILAGYI HUN 12.000 7.100 4.400
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FIG ARTISTIC TIA'N ISRAEL

WORLD CHALLENGE mnunnn AW~ GYMNASTICS
CUP TEL AVIV 2023 NIWM T ™ FEDERATION
WAG List of Qualifiers
Qualifyin . NOC Qualifyin . NOC
Ord:r : Bib  Name Code Orer : Bib  Name Code
1 100 Georgia GODWIN AUS 1 115 BOYER Marine FRA
2 114 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA 2 100 GODWIN Georgia AUS
3 108 PETISCO Alba ESP 3 108 PETISCO Alba ESP
4 119 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 4 110 PEREZ Ana ESP
5 111  SIIKALA Adeliina FIN 5 113 FRANCERIES Lea FRA
6 113 FRANCERIES Lea FRA 6 123 RAZ Lihie ISR
7 109 MASFERRER Laia ESP 7 120 MAKAI Lilla HUN
8 123 RAZ Lihie ISR 8 130 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK
R1 122 TURISKI Andy ISR R1 124 DOR Geffen ISR
R2 118 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN R2 107 ZWICKER Christina CRO
R3 112 MONTELL Malla FIN R3 106 DANDOIS Margaux BEL
To—
Var; 4
Qualifyin . NOC ualifyin . NOC
Ord:r : Bib  Name Code QOrdze,r : Bib  Name Code

1 100 Georgia GODWIN AUS 1 100 Georgia GODWIN AUS
2 130 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 2 114 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA
3 106 DANDOIS Margaux BEL 3 106 DANDOIS Margaux BEL
4 120 MAKAI Lilla HUN 4 103 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE
5 127 ANDERS Caleigh RSA 5 105 TOLLET Ylea BEL
6 109 MASFERRER Laia ESP 6 115 BOYER Marine FRA
7 112 MONTELL Malla FIN 7 123 RAZ Lihie ISR
8 119 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN 8 108 PETISCO Alba ESP
R1 114 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA R1 101 ROSS Emma AUS
R2 110 PEREZ Ana ESP R2 102 PALICKA Katrin AUT
R3 102 PALICKA Katrin AUT R3 118 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN

\_—/

D —
TIvn 5 o
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xaw (2
vmoom 0IOD | MwN ‘M O

ISRAEL ™o np'nap XYI' JnIX ax1)

Email. office@gymnastics.org.il, Tel. 03-6491476, Fax. 03-6491478, Shitrit St 2 Tel-Aviv, R.A. 580244929
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FIG ARTISTIC TIA'NX ISRAEL
WORLD CHALLENGE mo nunan Q T GYMNASTICS
CUP TEL AVIV 2023 plyglUjs=1 “ FEDERATION
FINALS- Day 1- 03/06/2023
15:30 \'/ I
. NOC . NOC
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
218 MOLNAR Botond HUN 109 MASFERRER Laia ESP
214  KUNZ Alexander GER 100 GODWIN Georgia AUS
213  MOSTOWFI Sam GBR 119 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN
222 IOSCOVICH Eliran ISR 114 OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA
229 ONDER Ahmet TUR 113 FRANCERIES Lea FRA
219  MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 123 RAZ Lihie ISR
226  ZEIDEL Uri ISR 108 PETISCO Alba ESP
210  MIR Nicolau ESP 111 SIIKALA Adeliina FIN
R1 DIALLO Thierno ESP R1  TURISKI Andy ISR
R2 MCGILLIVRAY Conor AUS R2  SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN
16:10 ¢/
. NOC
Bib Name Code
230  ARICAN Ferhat TUR
215  TREBING Glenn GER
219 MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
206  DYRMISHI Xheni AUT
224  INDIG Eyal ISR
209 DIALLO Thierno ESP
223 LIUBIMOV llia ISR
204  SMITH Kiplin AUS
R1 FRICK Aiden AUS
R2 TOMCSANYI Benedek HUN
S—
17:05
Y
. NOC . NOC
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
209  DIALLO Thierno ESP 109 MASFERRER Laia ESP
221  KISS Balazs HUN 112 MONTELL Malla FIN
202  PERILLO Zachary AUS 130 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK
211  ABAD Nestor ESP 100 GODWIN Georgia AUS
214 KUNZ Alexander GER 106 DANDOIS Margaux BEL
207 HOECK Vinzenz AUT 119 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN
225  GULIDOV Pavel ISR 120 MAKAI Lilla HUN
201 FRICK Aiden AUS 127 ANDERS Caleigh RSA
R1 ZEIDEL Uri ISR R1  OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA
W
FEDERATION [ P e
ISRAEL W ADIDAD XKYI' JRIK AX1)

Email. office@gymnastics.org.il, Tel. 03-6491476, Fax. 03-6491478, Shitrit St 2 Tel-Aviv, R.A. 580244929
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FIG ARTISTIC TIA'NX ISRAEL
WORLD CHALLENGE mo nunan Q T GYMNASTICS
CUP TEL AVIV 2023 plyglUjs=1 “ FEDERATION
FINALS- Day 2- 04/06/2023
15:00 I
. NOC . NOC
Bib Name Code Bib Name Code
225  GULIDOV Pavel ISR 110 PEREZ Ana ESP
218 MOLNAR Botond HUN 113  FRANCERIES Lea FRA
217  JIM Man Hin HKG 130 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK
200  MCGILLIVRAY Conor AUS 120 MAKAI Lilla HUN
210  MIR Nicolau ESP 100 GODWIN Georgia AUS
222 IOSCOVICH Eliran ISR 123 RAZLihie ISR
216  LEE Man Hin Frankie HKG 108 PETISCO Alba ESP
219  MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 115 BOYER Marine FRA
R1 MOSTOWEFI Sam GBR R1 DANDOIS Margaux BEL
R2 KUNZ Alexander GER R2  DOR Geffen ISR
16:05 //)// \'/
Vi
Bib Name ggdce Bib  Name I(\:Ic())dce
225  GULIDOV Pavel ISR 106 DANDOIS Margaux BEL
219  MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN 123 RAZLihie ISR
203  MORGANS Mitchell AUS 115 BOYER Marine FRA
230  ARICAN Ferhat TUR 108 PETISCO Alba ESP
209  DIALLO Thierno ESP 114  OSYSSEK-REIMER Morgane FRA
229  ONDER Ahmet TUR 100 GODWIN Georgia AUS
215  TREBING Glenn GER 105 TOLLET Ylea BEL
226  ZEIDEL Uri ISR 103 TEYMUROVA Nazanin AZE
R1 KUNZ Alexander GER R1  ROSS Emma AUS
R2 LYNN Cameron GBR R2  PALICKA Katrin AUT
16:45
Bib Name g:?dce
214  KUNZ Alexander GER
212 LYNN Cameron GBR
223 LIUBIMOV llia ISR
227  MYAKININ Alexander ISR
219  MESZAROS Krisztofer HUN
209  DIALLO Thierno ESP
211  ABAD Nestor ESP
215  TREBING Glenn GER
R1 KISS Balazs HUN
u/
FEDERATION [ P e
ISRAEL W ADIDAD XKYI' JRIK AX1)
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Artistic Gymnastics
Tel-Aviv (ISR) - 01-04 June 2023
FIG World Challenge Cup

o ) JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
(0 ) S
\ "-.\ /.f . CUP TEL AVIV 2023 APPARATUS FlNALS
Competition Jury
Arturs Mickevics FIG
(’\ ™

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 PIZARRO SANCHEZ _|Juan Urbano ESP D1 WOODHAMS Craig GBR
D2 WOODHAMS Craig GBR D2 LEVY Jacob ISR
E1 RAMHARTER Florian AUT E1 DALGIC Tuncay TUR
E2 BORDAN Csaba HUN E2 PIZARRO SANCHEZ Juan Urbano __|ESP
E3 KUNZE Christoph GER E3 RAMHARTER Florian AUT
E4 LEVY Jacob ISR E4 KUNZE Christoph GER
E5 ES
T
L1 DALGIC Tuncay TUR 21
L2 PREZHYN Daniel ISR

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 LEVY Jacob ISR D1 WOODHAMS Craig GBR
D2 PIZARRO SANCHEZ |Juan Urbano ESP D2 PIZARRO SANCHEZ Juan Urbano ESP
E1 BORDAN Csaba HUN E1 DALGIC Tuncay TUR
E2 WOODHAMS Craig GBR E2 LEVY Jacob ISR
E3 RAMHARTER Florian AUT E3 RAMHARTER Florian AUT
E4 KUNZE Christoph GER E4 BORDAN Csaba HUN
E5 ES

L KUNZE |Christoph |GER |

Number JUDGES Nation Number JUDGES Nation
D1 LEVY Jacob ISR D1 PIZARRO SANCHEZ Juan Urbano ESP
D2 WOODHAMS Craig GBR D2 LEVY Jacob ISR
E1 KUNZE Christoph GER E1 DALGIC Tuncay TUR
E2 BORDAN Csaba HUN E2 WOODHAMS Craig GBR
E3 RAMHARTER Florian AUT E3 BORDAN Csaba HUN
E4 E4 RAMHARTER Florian AUT
E5 ES5
T PREZHYN Daniel |ISR |
R1 R1
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2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup Finals

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_floor

Results: Seniors Men Finals_floor Floor

Rn Nr. Names NOC EXEC DIFF PEN Score
1 219 Krisztofer MESZAROS HUN 8.550 6.000 0.000 14.550
2 210 Nicolau MIR ESP 8.750 5.100 0.000 13.850
3 222 Eliran IOSCOVICH ISR 8.300 5.300 0.000 13.600
4 214 Alexander KUNZ GER 8.000 5.900 0.300 13.600
5 218 Botond MOLNAR HUN 8.000 5.600 0.000 13.600
6 213 Sam MOSTOWF| GBR 7.450 6.000 0.000 13.450
7 226 Uri ZEIDEL ISR 7.300 5.300 0.000 12.600
8 229 Ahmet ONDER TUR 7.050 4.800 0.000 n.eso

A0
* COMPANION




TA'N
mnunnn
plalUbs]

2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup Finals

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_floor

(.)

Tie Break: Seniors Men Finals_floor Floor

Rank Bib Name NOC Total Execution Difficulty
Code Score Score
3 222 Eliran IOSCOVICH ISR 13.600 8.300
4 214 Alexander KUNZ GER 13.600 8.000 5.900
5 218 Botond MOLNAR HUN 13.600 8.000 5.600

O\, 0n @



TR )\ © 2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup Finals

mynunnn 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023

1J1
JMnwm Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_pommel_horse

Results: Seniors Men Finals_pommel_horse Pommel_horse

Rn  Nr. Names NOC EXEC DIFF PEN Score
1 224 Eyal INDIG ISR 8.150 6.000 0.000 14150
2 219 Krisztofer MESZAROS HUN 8.250 5700 0.000 13.950
3 215 Glenn TREBING GER 8150 5.800 0.000 13.950
4 230 Ferhat ARICAN TUR 7.400 5.800 0.000 13.200
5 209 Thierno DIALLO ESP 7.000 5.900 0.000 12.900
6 223 llia LIUBIMOV ISR 7.000 5.700 0.000 12.700
7 204  Kiplin SMITH AUS 8.900 3.300 0.000 12200
8 206 Xheni DYRMISHI AUT 6.800 5.400 0.000 12.200

A CACRO g
. COMPANION
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2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup Finals

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_pommel_horse

¢

Rank

Bib

219
215

204
206

Tie Break: Seniors Men Finals_pommel _horse Pommel_horse

Name

Krisztofer MESZARQOS
Glenn TREBING

Kiplin SMITH
Xheni DYRMISHI

NOC
Code

HUN
GER

AUS
AUT

Total

13.950
13.950

12.200
12.200

Execution
Score

8.250
8.150

8.900
6.800

Difficulty
Score
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TR )\ © 2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup Finals
mnynan 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023

1J1
JMnwm Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_rings

Results: Seniors Men Finals_rings Rings

Rn Nr. Names NOC EXEC DIFF PEN Score
1 207 Vinzenz HOECK AUT 8.500 6.100 0.000 14.600
2 Al Nestor ABAD ESP 8.300 5.700 0.000 14.000
3 202 Zachary PERILLO AUS 7.950 5.700 0.000 13.650
4 221 Balazs KISS HUN 8.650 4,600 0.000 13.250
5 214 Alexander KUNZ GER 8.400 4,600 0.000 13.000
6 225 Pavel GULIDOV ISR 7.800 5.200 0.000 13.000
7 209  Thierno DIALLO ESP 8150 4,700 0.000 12.850
8 201 Aiden FRICK AUS 8150 3.800 0.000 1.950

A CACRO‘ g
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nrn (O 2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup Finals (.)
m7nunan 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023
NI - . - . |
Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_rings s
Tie Break: Seniors Men Finals_rings Rings
Rank Bib Name NOC Total Execution Difficulty
Code Score Score
5 214 Alexander KUNZ GER 13.000 8.400
6 225 Pavel GULIDOV ISR 13.000 7.800
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Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_vault

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023

2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup Finals

Rn Nr.
1 219
2 218
3 225
4 222
5 200
6 216
7 210
8 217

Results: Seniors Men Finals_vault Vault

Names

Krisztofer
MESZAROS

Botond MOLNAR HUN

Pavel GULIDOV

Eliran IOSCOVICH

Conor
MCGILLIVRAY

Man Hin Frankie
LEE

Nicolau MIR

Man Hin JIM

NOC

HUN

ISR

ISR

AUS

HKG

ESP

HKG

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

pass 1

9.300
4.800
0.000
14.100

8.350
5200
0.000
13.550

8.200

5.200

0.100
13.300

9.300
4.400
0.000
13.700

9.350
4.800
0.000
14.150

9.000
4.800
0.000
13.800

9.100
4.800
0.000
13.900

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

pass 2

9.400
4.000
0.000
13.400

9.100
4,800
0.000
13.200

9.000
5.200
0.100
14100

9.450
4.000
0.000
13.450

8.900
4.000
0.000
12.900

9.200
4,000
0.000
13.200

9.050
4.000
0.000
13.050

8.850
5.200
0.000
14.050

Total

9350

4.400

0.000
13.750

8.725
5.000
0.000

13.725

8.600
5.200
0.100

13.700

9.375

4.200

0.000
13.575

9125
4.400
0.000

13.525

9.100
4.400
0.000

13.500

9.075
4.400
0.000

13.475

4.425
2.600
0.000
7.025

D
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TR )\ © 2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup Finals
mnynan 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023

1J1
JMnwm Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_parallel_bars

Results: Seniors Men Finals_parallel_bars Parallel_bars

Rn  Nr. Names NOC EXEC DIFF PEN Score
1 229 Ahmet ONDER TUR 8.050 6.300 0.000 14.350
2 219 Krisztofer MESZAROS HUN 8.100 6.100 0.000 14.200
3 209 Thierno DIALLO ESP 7.750 6.400 0.000 14150
4 215 Glenn TREBING GER 8.700 5.300 0.000 14.000
5 230 Ferhat ARICAN TUR 7.J00 6.500 0.000 13.600
6 225 Pavel GULIDOV ISR 8.300 5.200 0.000 13.500
7 226 UriZEIDEL ISR 7.900 5.300 0.000 13.200
8 203 Mitchell MORGANS AUS 6.500 6.100 0.000 12.600

A CACRO‘ g
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TR )\ © 2023 - Israel MAG World Challenge Cup Finals
mnynan 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023

1J1
JMnwm Men Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_horizontal_bar

Results: Seniors Men Finals_horizontal_bar Horizontal_bar

Rn  Nr. Names NOC EXEC DIFF PEN Score
1 21 Nestor ABAD ESP 8.500 5.300 0.000 13.800
2 227  Alexander MYAKININ ISR  7.800 5800 0.000 13.600
3 215 Glenn TREBING GER 8.200 5.200 0.000 13.400
4 219 Krisztofer MESZAROS HUN 7.750 5.500 0.000 13.250
5 209 Thierno DIALLO ESP 7.950 5.200 0.000 13.150
6 212 Cameron LYNN GBR 8.050 4.800 0.000 12.850
7 223 Ilia LIUBIMOV ISR 7.800 4.800 0.000 12600
8 214 Alexander KUNZ GER 6.650 4.800 0.000 1.450

A CACRO‘ g
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FIG World Challenge Cup (ISR)
JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
FINAL 03.06 - 04.06.2023
TD-Liubov Andrianova - FIG G
<> O
N JUDGES Nation i JUDGES Natio
D1 8 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN D1 7 SALAMON Adeline FRA
D2 4 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL D2 RAISANEN Marja FIN
E1 2 BROOKS Tracie Lee AUS E1 9 SADE PRI PAZ Danit Pola ISR
E2 10 BADENHORST Anke RSA E2 11 KREMNICKA Sona SVK
E3 5 SIERRA SALTO Luisa ESP E3 3 RIEGLER Sylvia AUT
E4 6 RAISANEN Marja FIN E4 8 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN
E5 1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE E5 4 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL
Line 7 SALAMON Adeline FRA Timer 1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE
Res. 3 RIEGLER Sylvia AUT Res. 10 BADENHORST Anke RSA
N JUDGES Nation N JUDGES Natio

D1 4 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL D1 6 RAISANEN Maria FIN
D2 8 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN D2 7 SALAMON Adeline FRA
E1 3 RIEGLER Sylvia AUT E1 1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE
E2 9 SADE PRI PAZ Danit Pola ISR E2 4 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Valerie BEL
E3 5 SIERRA SALTO Luisa ESP E3 10 BADENHORST Anke RSA
E4 6 RAISANEN Marja FIN E4 2 BROOKS Tracie Lee AUS
E5 11 KREMNICKA Sona SVK ES5 11 KREMNICKA Sona SVK
Time 1 1 ABDULLAYEVA Anzhella AZE Time 5 SIERRA SALTO Luisa ESP
Time 2 2 BROOKS Tracie Lee AUS Line1 9 SADE PRI PAZ Danit Pola ISR

Line2 8 BARSINE DIZMATSEK Ibolya HUN
Res. 7 SALAMON Adeline FRA Res.




e (AC 2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup Finals (.)

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023

monunnn
rLaplUi=1

Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_vault P

Rn Nr.
1 100
2 mN9
3 N4
4 M
5 108
6 123
7 n3
8 109

Results: Seniors Women Finals_vault Vault

Names NOC

Georgia GODWIN AUS

Csenge Maria HUN

BACSKAY

Morgane OSYSSEK- FRA

REIMER

Adeliina SIIKALA FIN

Alba PETISCO ESP

Lihie RAZ ISR

Lea FRANCERIES FRA

Laia MASFERRER ESP

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

Rn
EXEC
DIFF
PEN
Score

pass 1

9.000
4.800
0.000
132.800

8.667
4,600
0.000
13.267

8.900
4.200
0.000
13.100

8.600
4.200
0.000
12.800

8.800
4.200
0.000
12.000

8.700
4.200
0.000
12.900

8.667
4.200
0.000
12.867

8.667
4.200
0.000
12.867

pass 2

8.700
4.000
0.100
12.600

8.633
4,400
0.000
13.033

8.733
3.800
0.000
12.533

8.700
3.800
0.000
12.500

8.400
3.800
0.000
12.200

8.500
3.400
0.000
11.900

8.467
3.400
0.000
n.867

7.567
3.800
0.000
n3e7

Total

8.850

4.400

0.050
13.200

8.650
4.500
0.000

13.150

8.817
4.000
0.000

12.817

8.650

4.000

0.000
12.650

8.600

4.000

0.000
12.600

8.600
3.800
0.000

12.400

8.567
3.800
0.000

12.367

8n7
4.000
0.000
1217

D
. COMPANION




TR )\ © 2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup Finals
mnynan 30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023

1J1
JMnwm Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_uneven_bars

Results: Seniors Women Finals_uneven_bars Uneven_bars

Rn  Nr. Names NOC EXEC DIFF PEN Score
1 130 Barbora MOKOSOVA SVK 8.100 5.200 0.000 13.300
2 100 Georgia GODWIN AUS 7367 5.500 0.000 12.867
3 106 Margaux DANDQOIS BEL 7.100 5100 0.000 12,200
2 nz Malla MONTELL FIN  7.300 4.600 0.000 1.900
5 127 Caleigh ANDERS RSA 700 4,700 0.000 1.800
6 109 Laia MASFERRER ESP 6.900 4.600 0.000 1.500
7 HE] Csenge Maria BACSKAY HUN 5267 4,000 0.000 9.267
8 120 Lilla MAKAI HUN 5133 2.900 0.000 8.033
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2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup Finals

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023
Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_balance_beam

Results: Seniors Women Finals_balance_beam Balance_beam

Rn Nr. Names NOC EXEC DIFF PEN Score
1 s Marine BOYER FRA 8.67 5.400 0.000 13.567
2 10 Ana PEREZ ESP 7.867 5.000 0.000 12.867
3 n3 Lea FRANCERIES FRA  7.533 5.300 0.000 12.833
4 100 Georgia GODWIN AUS 6.833 5.800 0.000 12.633
5 130 Barbora MOKOSOVA SVK  7.933 4.400 0.000 12.333
6 108 Alba PETISCO ESP 6.733 5.400 0.000 12133
7 120 Lilla MAKAI HUN 6.467 4.800 0.000 1n.267
8 123 Lihie RAZ ISR 5.367 5.000 0.000 10.367

A0
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2023 - Israel WAG World Challenge Cup Finals

30.5.2023 - 5.6.2023

Women Artistic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals_floor

Results: Seniors Women Finals_floor Floor

Rn  Nr. Names

1 100 Georgia GODWIN
2 N4 Morgane OSYSSEK-REIMER
3 108 Alba PETISCO
4 ns Marine BOYER
5 105 Ylea TOLLET
6 123 LihieRAZ

7 103 Nazanin TEYMUROVA
8 106 Margaux DANDOIS

NOC
AUS
FRA
ESP
FRA
BEL
ISR
AZE
BEL

EXEC
7.767
7.767
7.967
8133
7.900
7.767
8.000

7.367

DIFF
5.800
5.600
5.200
4.900
4.900
5.000
4,600

4.900

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Score
13.567
13.367
13.167
13.033
12.800
12.767
12.600

12.267
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